Casket

The Venetian
The Paragon
The Premier
The Tapestry Rose
The Greyson
The Renaissance Rose

The Langdon Cherry

The Pearson Cherry

The Sacrament
The Silver Sapphire
The Golden Granite

The Warren
The Madison
The Cameron

The Benton

The Woodford

The Rosette

The Ruby

The Golden Midnight -

The Woodhaven
The Branson
The Merlot
The Primrose
The Amethyst
The Neopolitan
The Trenton
The Bumished Silver

Hardesty Funeral Home, P.A.

Annapolis, Maryland
Casket Price List
Type Interior
48 oz. Bronze Champagne Velvet
Solid Mahogany Eggshell Velvet
Solid Mahogany Champagne Velvet
Solid Copper Moss Pink Velvet
Stainless Steel Silver Velvet
Stainless Steel Moss Pink Velvet
Solid Cherry Champagne Velvet
Cherry Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Maple Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Stainless Steel Silver Velvet
18 Gauge Steel Champagne Velvet
Oak Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Maple Hardwood -Moss Pink Velvet
Oak Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Solid Oak: Rosetan Crepe
Pecan Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Select Hardwood Natural Crepe
18 Gauge Steel ~ Natural Velvet
18 Gauge Steel Champagne Velvet
Pecan Hardwood Champagne Velvet
Select Hardwood Woven Saffron
18 Gauge Steel Champagne Sierra
18 Gauge Steel Moss Pink Crepe
18 Gauge Steel Moss Pink Crepe
18 Gauge Steel Silver Sierra
Solid Hardwood Rosetan Crepe
18 Gauge Steel Rosetan Crepe

Price

$12238.00
$9098.00
$8132.00
$6817.00
$5687.00
$5687.00
$5543.00
$5569.00
$4214.00
$4160.00
$3979.00
$3822.00
$3822.00
$3822.00
$3743.00
$3496.00
$3496.00
$3291.00
$3267.00
$3267.00
$3133.00
$3109.00
$3077.00
$2950.00
$2950.00
$2849.00
$2811.00



The Auburn Sunset
The Ocean Blue

The Cottage Rose
The Cortez Gold
The Earthtone

Orthodox 448
Orthodox 358
Orthodox 216
Orthodox 043

The Mason
The Bailey*
The Bradbury
The Clifton*
The Delray*
The Newport
The Pacific
The Shaker
Fiberboard
Cardboard
The Brockton

Commemorative Cap Panel

All Military Panels

Additional Casket Corners

18 Gauge Steel
18 Gauge Steel

18 Gauge Steel
- 20 Gauge Steel
20 Gauge Steel

Solid Mahogany
Solid Maple
Solid Birch
Solid Poplar

Cremation Cherry
Dual Disposition Poplar
Cremation Pecan
Dual Disposition Poplar
Dual Disposition Poplar
Cremation Poplar
Cremation Pine
Cremation Pine
Cremation

- Crémation

Cremation Rental

(Each)

Champagne Velvet

Blue Crepe
Ivory Crepe
Rosetan Crepe
Rosetan Crepe

Velvet
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe

Velvet

Champagne Linwood

Velvet
Rosetan. Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe
Crepe
None
None

Rosetan Crepe

* Dual disposition caskets are suitable for both burial and cremation.

Effective November 1, 2022

Prices are subject to change without notice.

$2765.00
$2339.00

$2339.00°
$1998.00
$1389.00

$8797.00
$4628.00
$3421.00
$2984.00

$3446.00
$3069.00
$2739.00
$1662.00
$1621.00
$1518.00
$1368.00
$1132.00

$339.00
$ 75.00
$990.00

$ 150.00 -
$ 325.00
$40.00



